

TENDER NO. 6798
Spot Grade Improvements
PR 282
PTH 10 to PR 283
(West of PTH 10 km4.3 to km 9.3)

				Strlikiwski Contracting Ltd	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	40,000.00	40,000.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	50,000.00	50,000.00
924	Placing of Geotextile Fabric	Square Meter	46000	1.47	67,620.00
271	Granular Fill (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	45000	12.00	540,000.00
282	Hauling and Depositing Aggregate (Modified)	Cubic Meter	3000	7.00	21,000.00
284	Spreading Aggregate (Modified)	Cubic Meter	3000	5.00	15,000.00
838	Dust Control (Modified)	Hour	80	90.00	7,200.00
557	Motor Grader	Hour	80	190.00	15,200.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	50	225.00	11,250.00
Item Price Total				\$767,270.00	